Flange
Fully modular to IEC
and compact integrated
motor.
NEMA C flange.
Standard hollow output shaft mounting
Reduces total drive envelope size,
weight and cost.

Nucleo corona
ø
CODIFICA / HOW TO ORDER / CODIFICACIÓN
-X
-Y
-W
ø
NEMA
182/4TC
143/5TC
56C
With Flange
for type P
M50
M63
M85
M45
-Z For Type - R
For Modular Base
type B ø
ø0.625
ø0.625
ø0.875
ø1.125
-N
without flange
Senza flangia
UW
Input bore
Foro entrata
Eingangshohlwelle
Trou d’entree
Eje hueco de entrada
With Type M specify
terminal box position
Con tipo M specificare
posizione morsettiera
ST
standard type R
Tipo R standard
-W = ø0.625"
-X = ø0.875"
-Y = ø1.125"
-0
Ready for input coupling
Predisposto per giunto
COUPLING
ø
UW = ø0.625"
UX = ø0.875"
UY = ø1.125"
Standard bore
øø
2-2
2
Fonte da Portela Camiño Feira-Bembrive 7 36214 - Vigo - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
Fonte da Portela Camiño Feira-Bembrive 7 36214 - Vigo - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
Fonte da Portela Camiño Feira-Bembrive 7 36214 - Vigo - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
FR
FR
9550P [KW] =
M [Nm]    n [rpm]
1000P [KW] =
M [Kg]    g [9.81]    v [m / s]

Nucleo corona
ø
CODIFICA / HOW TO ORDER / CODIFICACIÓN
-X
-Y
-W
ø
NEMA
182/4TC
143/5TC
56C
With Flange
for type P
Q63
Q85
-Z For Type - R
For Modular Base
type B ø
ø0.875
ø1.125
-N
without flange
Senza flangia
D
A
B
C
STANDARD
Terminal box position
Posizione morsettiera
Posición caja de bornes
UX
Input bore
Foro entrata
Eingangshohlwelle
Trou d’entree
Eje hueco de entrada
With Type M specify
terminal box position
Con tipo M specificare
posizione morsettiera
ST
standard type R
Tipo R standard
-W = ø0.625"
-X = ø0.875"
-Y = ø1.125"
-0
Ready for input coupling
Predisposto per giunto
COUPLING
ø
UW = ø0.625"
UX = ø0.875"
UY = ø1.125"
Standard bore
øø
3-2
3
Fonte da Portela Camiño Feira-Bembrive 7 36214 - Vigo - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
Fonte da Portela Camiño Feira-Bembrive 7 36214 - Vigo - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
Fonte da Portela Camiño Feira-Bembrive 7 36214 - Vigo - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118